Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name=
RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS; Date Recorded= 1989;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198903240000
83180

03/24/1989
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor

MECH LIEN
RELEASE

MELONI,
JOSEPH

231

799

8

46

Lot#:225
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION.

198905150001
30810

05/15/1989
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor

MECH LIENS

STRICKLER,
HOWARD M.

238

464

47

Lot#:316
Book:9 Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198905150001
31000

05/15/1989
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor

MECH LIENS

HALL,
WILLIAM G.

238

461

140

Lot#:512
Book:8 Pg:140
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 12TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198905150001
31250

05/15/1989
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor

MECH LIENS

SPURLOCK,
TOM

238

465

168

Lot#:801
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 15TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198905150001
31400

05/15/1989
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor

MECH LIENS

KING, PHILIP

238

462

108

Lot#:16 Book:6
Pg:108
Desc:DIVIDING
RIDGE
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198905150001
31540

05/15/1989
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor

MECH LIENS

PORTER, J.
EDWARD

238

463

93

Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:93
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 6TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198907260001
97180

07/26/1989
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor

MECH LIENS

LONG,
LORRAINE

247

880

Lot#:39 Book:7
Pg:3
Desc:DIVIDING
RIDGE, 1ST
ADDITION

198907260001
97450

07/26/1989
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor

MECH LIENS

PRESTON,
RAY

247

884

53

Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 3RD
ADDITION




198907260001 (07/26/1989 RIVERCHASE | Grantor MECH LIENS |NAEFE, DAVE (247 885 140 Lot#:508
98040 12:00:00 RESIDENTIAL Book:8 Pg:140
AS Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 12TH
ADDITION
198910130002 |10/13/1989 RIVERCHASE | Grantor MECH LIENS |SCHEINLER, (261 367 124 Lot#:2233
91570 12:00:00 RESIDENTIAL GEORGE Book:9 Pg:124
AS Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 22ND
ADDITION
198910130002 |10/13/1989 RIVERCHASE | Grantor MECH LIEN KIDD, JOHN 261 368 46 Lot#:252
91800 12:00:00 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE Book:8 Pg:46
AS Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
198906220001 |06/22/1989 RIVERCHASE | Grantor MECH LIEN STRICKLER, (243 787 a7 Lot#:316
68250 12:00:00 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE HOWARD Book:9 Pg:47
AS
198907260001 (07/26/1989 RIVERCHASE | Grantor MECH LIENS |[MCCARTY, 247 881 124 Lot#:2211
97310 12:00:00 RESIDENTIAL DAVID Book:9 Pg:124
AS Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 22ND
ADDITION
198907260001 |07/26/1989 RIVERCHASE | Grantor MECH LIENS |MCLAIN, G. 247 879 40 Lot#:20 Book:8
97440 12:00:00 RESIDENTIAL MICHAEL Pg:40
AS Desc:DAVENP
ORT
TOWNHOMES
198907260001 |07/26/1989 RIVERCHASE | Grantor MECH LIENS |WRIGHT, 247 883 46 Lot#:251
97770 12:00:00 RESIDENTIAL DONALD Book:8 Pg:46
AS Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION
198907260001 |07/26/1989 RIVERCHASE | Grantor MECH LIENS |KIDD, JOHN 247 882 46 Lot#:252
97800 12:00:00 RESIDENTIAL Book:8 Pg:46
AS Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION
198910130002 (10/13/1989 RIVERCHASE | Grantor MECH LIENS |STRICKLAND, [261 366 92 Lot#:16 Lot:A
91630 12:00:00 RESIDENTIAL THOMAS Book:8 Pg:92
AS Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION
198910130002 |10/13/1989 RIVERCHASE | Grantor MECH LIEN NAEFE, DAVE |261 369 140 Lot#:508
92080 12:00:00 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE Book:8 Pg:140
AS Desc:RIVERCH

ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 12TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION




198910130002
92240

10/13/1989
12:00:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
AS

Grantor

MECH LIENS

MOSCA,
ROBERT

261

365

53

Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY

CLUB, 3RD
ADDITION




