Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Grantor; Na	
198903240000 83180	03/24/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	MELONI, JOSEPH	231	799	8	46		Lot#:225 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION.
198905150001 30810	05/15/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	STRICKLER, HOWARD M.	238	464	9	47		Lot#:316 Book:9 Pg:47 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 3RD SECTOR RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198905150001 31000	05/15/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	HALL, WILLIAM G.	238	461	8	140		Lot#:512 Book:8 Pg:140 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 12TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198905150001 31250	05/15/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	SPURLOCK, TOM	238	465	8	168		Lot#:801 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 15TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198905150001 31400	05/15/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	KING, PHILIP	238	462	6	108		Lot#:16 Book:6 Pg:108 Desc:DIVIDING RIDGE RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198905150001 31540	05/15/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	PORTER, J. EDWARD	238	463	7	93		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:93 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 6TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198907260001 97180	07/26/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	LONG, LORRAINE	247	880	7	3		Lot#:39 Book:7 Pg:3 Desc:DIVIDING RIDGE, 1ST ADDITION
198907260001 97450	07/26/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	PRESTON, RAY	247	884	7	53		Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 3RD ADDITION

198907260001 98040	07/26/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	NAEFE, DAVE	247	885	8	140	Lot#:508 Book:8 Pg:140 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 12TH ADDITION
198910130002 91570	10/13/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	SCHEINLER, GEORGE	261	367	9	124	Lot#:2233 Book:9 Pg:124 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 22ND ADDITION
198910130002 91800	10/13/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	KIDD, JOHN	261	368	8	46	Lot#:252 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198906220001 68250	06/22/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	STRICKLER, HOWARD	243	787	9	47	Lot#:316 Book:9 Pg:47
198907260001 97310	07/26/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	MCCARTY, DAVID	247	881	9	124	Lot#:2211 Book:9 Pg:124 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 22ND ADDITION
198907260001 97440	07/26/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	MCLAIN, G. MICHAEL	247	879	8	40	Lot#:20 Book:8 Pg:40 Desc:DAVENP ORT TOWNHOMES
198907260001 97770	07/26/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	WRIGHT, DONALD	247	883	8	46	Lot#:251 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION
198907260001 97800	07/26/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	KIDD, JOHN	247	882	8	46	Lot#:252 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION
198910130002 91630	10/13/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIENS	STRICKLAND, THOMAS	261	366	8	92	Lot#:16 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:92 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION
198910130002 92080	10/13/1989 12:00:00	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL AS	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	NAEFE, DAVE	261	369	8	140	Lot#:508 Book:8 Pg:140 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 12TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION

	RESIDENTIAL	Grantor	MECH LIENS	MOSCA, ROBERT	261	365	7	53	Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:53
	AS								Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY
									CLUB, 3RD ADDITION